9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Noon

AGENDA

Children’s Justice Task Force Quarterly Meeting
Via Zoom Online Meeting

January 31, 2023 at 9:00 a.m. to noon

Welcome

Children’s Justice Conference Update

2020 Workshop content (update on Call for Content)
Budget Update

Marketing (5,000+ physical mailer; 8,000 digital notice; 500
hand delivered CJC post cards)

Registration is key to fiscal success

How many are flying to the west side?

2023 Children’s Justice Conference Workgroup Break Out

Continuing Education Certification — Group One (Larraine
Lynch)

CJC Scholarships — Group Two (Darcy Johnson)
Volunteer Coordination — Group Three (Karen Winston)
Lee Ann Miller Award — Group Four (Carissa Greenberg)

Children’s Justice Task Force & Grant Management

CJTF budget

CJTF FFY 2023 application

CJTF mission & 3-year review
Children’s Justice grantee meeting
Co-Chair nomination

Task Force recruitment update

Open Discussion

Final Remarks/Meeting Adjourns



